Grupa  C – rocznik 2004
	
	UKS Wilanowia I Warszawa


	SP 336-UKS Kontra 
	KU AZS UMCS Lublin
	UKS 49 Białystok
	SP 18 Koszalin
	MKS MOSiR Kętrzyn
	pkt
	bramki
	miejsce

	UKS Wilanowia I Warszawa


	
	6:14

	10:8
	21:3
	8:6
	13:4
	8:2
	
	1

	SP 336-UKS Kontra 

	14:6
	
	10:10
	24:6
	5:10
	15:6
	7:3
	
	3

	KU AZS UMCS Lublin 


	8:10
	10:10
	
	24:6
	10:13
	18:7
	5:5
	
	4

	UKS 49 Białystok 


	3:21
	6:24
	7:22
	
	5:18
	2:16
	0:10
	
	6

	SP 18 Koszalin 


	6:8
	6:15
	13:10
	
	
	15:3
	8:2
	
	2

	MKS MOSiR Kętrzyn


	4:13
	6:15
	7:18
	16:2
	3:15
	
	3:7
	
	5


